ACCESSORIES [Remote Controlz and Components)
Serial Mbr Flange: 1386 Tho 1953

< REMOTE COMTROL ASSY b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
881504 7 REMOTE COMTROL QUANTITIES: [9022142] - 0, [381
232150417 |REMOTE COMTROL QUANTITIES: [9022142] - 0, (381
232150415\ REMOTE COMNTROL CLUANTITIES: [30221A2) - 0, (581
29150417 |REMOTE CONTROL (175 5K QUANTITIES: [30221A2] - O, (581
1 A7542T| BEZEL QUANTITIES: (30221A2] - 1, (B&1
2 ar 13530 28| DECAL [QUICKSILVER) QUANTITIES: (30221A2] - 1, (881
3 10 96954 SCREW [1-3/8") CIUANTITIES: [30221A2] - 4, (581
! 53 94181 LOCK RING CUANTITIES: [90221A2] - 1, (581
] 88314413 COMTROL HAMDLE QUANTITIES: [3022142] - 1, (581
f 93487 1| TRIGGER QUANTITIES: (3022142] - 1, (881
7 24 85891 SPRING QUANTITIES: [9022142] -1, [381
a2 395894 CaP QUANTITIES: [9022742] - 1, (381
9 10 7O332| SCREW.CAP (172 - CQUANTITIES: [30221A2] - 2, (581
10 10 91051 SCREW, SET [5/16-18 THREAD| - QUANTITIES: [3022142] - 1, (881
11 87708| ROD - QUANTITIES: (3022142] - 1, (881
12 17 avved| LOCK FIM QUANTITIES: [9022742] -1, (381
13 87869 1| COVER QUANTITIES: [9022142] - 0, (381
13 28434 1| COVER QUANTITIES: [30221A2] - 1, (581
13 avhes 2| COVER QUANTITIES: [3022142] - O, (581
14 a7 1353016 DECAL QUANTITIES: [9022142] - 0, [381
14 a7 1353012 DECAL QUANTITIES: [9022742] -1, (381
14 ar 13530 26| DECAL CLUANTITIES: [30221A2) - 0, (581
14 a7 13530 27| DECAL QUANTITIES: (30221A2] - O, (581
15 a7 13530 3| DECAL QUANTITIES: (30221A2] - 1, (B&1
16 a7 887904 1) SWITCH QUANTITIES: [9022142] - 0, [381
16 ar 287904 4 SWATCH QUANTITIES: [9022142] - 0, (381
17 89234 RETAIMER CLUANTITIES: [30221A2) - 1, (581
18 83235 RETAIMER QUANTITIES: [30221A2] - O, (581
19 A8474) RETAIMER QUANTITIES: (30221A2] - 0, (B&1
20 88143 BUTTON QUANTITIES: [9022142] -1, [381
21 10 RE37E| SCREW [3/8") CQUANTITIES: [30221A2] - 2, (581
22 23 88147 BUSHIMG CUANTITIES: [90221A2] - 1, (581
23 a4 2956341 WIRIMG HARMESS QUANTITIES: [30221A2] - O, (581
23 a4 197544 1| ‘WIRING HARMESS QUANTITIES: (30221A2] - 0, (581
24 ar 863204 7| SWITCH/HARMESS QUANTITIES: [9022142] - 0, (381
25 ar 86320 MICRD SWITCH QUANTITIES: [9022142] - 0, (381
26 54 216311 STA-STRAP CQUANTITIES: (30221A2] - 0, (581
27 10 28058 SCREW [1-1/4") QUANTITIES: [302214A2] - 2, (881
27 10 BR4597| SCREW [1-3/4") QUANTITIES: (30221A2] - 2, (B&1 -




